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School Year 2013-2014 Approved Processors: 

Processor LOGO USDA Food Packet 
Processor 

Contact  
Person 

Phone #/ 
Email Address 

  
Advance Pierre 

 
Sherri Flynn 

580-616-4154 
Sherri.flynn@advancepierre.com 

 

 
Asian Food 
Solutions 

 
John Pickert 

Or 
Tom Hoenig 

816-525-7800 ext.1 
john@synergyfoodsales.com 

 
636-329-0700 

tom@synergyfoodsales.com 

 

 
Basic American 

Foods 

 
Stacy Williams 

 
925-472-4000 

stwilliams@baf.com 

   
 
 
 

 
Bongard’s 

Creameries 

 
 

John Pickert 
Or 

Tom Hoenig 

 
816-525-7800 ext.1 

john@synergyfoodsales.com 
 

636-329-0700 
tom@synergyfoodsales.com 

 

 
Bosco’s Pizza Co. 

 
 

Lisa Wright 

 
734-776-4132 

lwright@boscospizza.com 

 

 
ConAgra Food 

Service 

 
 

Lynn DeLoye 

 
937-440-2957 

Lynn.deloye@conagrafoods.com 
 

  
Don Lee Farms 

 
Mike Stafford 

 
901-867-7284 

Mike.stafford@donleefarms.com 

  
 

Echo Lake Foods 

 
 

John Pickert 
Or 

Tom Hoenig 

 
816-525-7800 ext.1 

john@synergyfoodsales.com 
 

636-329-0700 
tom@synergyfoodsales.com 

mailto:Sherri.flynn@advancepierre.com
mailto:john@synergyfoodsales.com
mailto:tom@synergyfoodsales.com
mailto:stwilliams@baf.com
mailto:john@synergyfoodsales.com
mailto:tom@synergyfoodsales.com
mailto:lwright@boscospizza.com
mailto:Lynn.deloye@conagrafoods.com
mailto:Mike.stafford@donleefarms.com
mailto:john@synergyfoodsales.com
mailto:tom@synergyfoodsales.com
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ES Foods 

 
Barbara Canty 

 
516-682-5494 

bcanty@esfoods.com 

 

 
 
 

Giorgio 

 
 

John Pickert 
Or 

Tom Hoenig 

 
816-525-7800 ext.1 

john@synergyfoodsales.com 
 

636-329-0700 
tom@synergyfoodsales.com 

 

 
GoldKist Farms 

 
 

John Pickert 
Or 

Tom Hoenig 

 
816-525-7800 ext.1 

john@synergyfoodsales.com 
 

636-329-0700 
tom@synergyfoodsales.com 

 

 
 

Jennie O’ 

 
 

John Pickert 
Or 

Tom Hoenig 

 
816-525-7800 ext.1 

john@synergyfoodsales.com 
 

636-329-0700 
tom@synergyfoodsales.com 

 

 
 

J.T.M. 

 
 

John Pickert 
Or 

Tom Hoenig 

 
816-525-7800 ext.1 

john@synergyfoodsales.com 
 

636-329-0700 
tom@synergyfoodsales.com 

  
King’s Delight 

 
Ken Fries 

 
770-536-5177 

fries.ken@perdue.com 
 

 

 
Lamb Weston 

 
Stacey 

Kinnunen 

 
509-736-0462 

stacey.kinnunen@conagrafoods.com 

 

 
 

Land O’ Lakes 

 
Shannan 
Salameh 

 
214-663-4917 

sksalameh@landolakes.com 

mailto:bcanty@esfoods.com
mailto:john@synergyfoodsales.com
mailto:tom@synergyfoodsales.com
mailto:john@synergyfoodsales.com
mailto:tom@synergyfoodsales.com
mailto:john@synergyfoodsales.com
mailto:tom@synergyfoodsales.com
mailto:john@synergyfoodsales.com
mailto:tom@synergyfoodsales.com
mailto:fries.ken@perdue.com
mailto:stacey.kinnunen@conagrafoods.com
mailto:sksalameh@landolakes.com
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Los Cabos 

 
 

John Pickert 
Or 

Tom Hoenig 

 
816-525-7800 ext.1 

john@synergyfoodsales.com 
 

636-329-0700 
tom@synergyfoodsales.com 

 

 
 

McCain Foods 

 
 

Tom Schweder 

 
303-439-4545 

Tom.schweder@mccain.com 

 

 
Mrs. Clark’s 

 
Julie 

Southwick 

 
515-299-6402 

mcfcommodities@mrsclarks.com 

 
 
 
 

 
Nardone Bro’s Pizza 

 
Romi Hansen 

 
636-343-9467 

rhansen@oebrokerage.com 
 

 
 
 
 

 
National Food 

Group 

 
Nick Goetz 

 
800-886-6866 

ngoetz@nationalfoodgroup.com 

  
Ott’s 

 
Yvonne 
Holmes 

 
800-866-2585 

yvonneh@ottfoods.com 

 

 
 

Red Gold 

 
 

John Pickert 
Or 

Tom Hoenig 

 
816-525-7800 ext.1 

john@synergyfoodsales.com 
 

636-329-0700 
tom@synergyfoodsales.com 

 

 
Richs’ Products 

 
Diana Schaefer 

 
716-878-8597 

dschaefer@rich.com 

 

 
Schwan’s Food 

Service 

 
Mary Vonck 

 
331-213-0190 

Mary.vonck@schwans.com 

mailto:john@synergyfoodsales.com
mailto:tom@synergyfoodsales.com
mailto:Tom.schweder@mccain.com
mailto:mcfcommodities@mrsclarks.com
mailto:rhansen@oebrokerage.com
mailto:ngoetz@nationalfoodgroup.com
mailto:yvonneh@ottfoods.com
mailto:john@synergyfoodsales.com
mailto:tom@synergyfoodsales.com
mailto:dschaefer@rich.com
mailto:Mary.vonck@schwans.com
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Simplot 

 
Brian Starr 

 

 
208-384-8354 

brian.starr@simplot.com 

   
Sunny Fresh 

 
Beck Turner 

 
763-271-5773 

Becky_turner@cargill.com 

 

 
Tasty Brands 

 
Don Hemby 

 
803-984-7276 

dhemby@tastybrandsk12.com 

 
 

 
Tyson 

 
Clark Wadkins 

 
405-486-7212 

Clark.wadkins@asmwaypoint.com 
 

 

  

mailto:brian.starr@simplot.com
mailto:Becky_turner@cargill.com
mailto:dhemby@tastybrandsk12.com
mailto:Clark.wadkins@asmwaypoint.com

